ESCUELA NORMAL DE EDUCACION PREESCOLAR

LUIS ENRIQUE CONTRERAS GARCIA

MATUTINO

Hora

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

07:00-07:45

07:45-08:30

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

DOCENCIA

10:00-10:45

DOCENCIA

DOCENCIA

11:00-11:45

COMPUTACION IV
2D

COMPUTACION IV
2C

11:45-12:30

COMPUTACION IV
2D

COMPUTACION IV
2C

12:30-13:15

13:15-14:00

ENEP-F-CEO-01



